
Bid Tabulation

1000441 - Climate and Space Research BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00023043
Project Name: Partial Roof Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 02/27/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Completion Date or Days

Addenda Acknowledge - 
Addendum No. 2

Addenda Acknowledge - 
Addendum No. 1

Total Alternates

Alternate 2 - Provide the ADD 
price for all of the work required to 
remove and replace the roofing 
system on the northwest addition 

Alternate 1 - Provide the ADD 
price for all of the work required to 
remove and replace the roofing 
system on the penthouse roof as 

Walk Thru - Mandatory

Proposal

Schreiber 
Corporation

Quality RoofingRoyal West 
Roofing & 

Bloom Roofing 
Systems 

CEI Michigan 
LLC

Schena Roofing 
& Sheet Metal 

JD Candler 
Roofing 

$1,143,000 $1,289,481 $1,645,150 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

$227,000 $148,667 $190,000 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

$134,000 $296,522 $334,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

$361,000 $445,189 $524,500 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 Declined Declined Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Working CopyPrint Date: 02/27/2025

Awarded to;
JD Candler Roofing



Bid Tabulation

1000441 - Climate and Space Research BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00023043
Project Name: Partial Roof Replacement

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 02/27/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name D
ec

lin
ed

In
co

m
pl

et
e

 
B

id

Q
ua

lif
ie

d
 

B
id

D
id

 N
ot

 B
id

W
ith

d
ra

w
Bloom Roofing Systems Incorporate

Royal West Roofing & Sheet Metal L

Quality Roofing

Schreiber Corporation

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED:
DateNameName Date

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Working CopyPrint Date: 02/27/2025

updated 3/20/25


